
A&E Outreach December 2, 2024 

Attendee List 
1. Dragan Buha, PE Dragan.buha@wsp.com 
2. Loyd, Tisha Tisha.Loyd@wsp.com 
3. Sandy Deemer, sandralee.deemer@wsp.com 
4. Beltram, Marianne Marianne.Beltram@wsp.com 
5. Dennis R La Salle drlasalle@lasallecm.com 
6. Fiscus, Andrew Andrew.Fiscus@wsp.com 
7. Carol Larsen carol.larsen@syrusaengineering.com 
8. Andrew Franco afranco@syrusaengineering.com 
9. Tammy Phillips tphillips@falcon-ca.com 
10. Saeid Asgari <sasgari@cqmscorp.com> 
11. Linton, Amy Amy.Linton@arcadis.com 
12. Aldan, Candelaria Candelaria.Aldan@wsp.com 
13. Cameryn Erickson Cameryn.Erickson@consorpmcm.com 
14. Charlie.hayler@consoreng.com 
15. Kayla.miller@consorpmcm.com 
16. Jelley, Jill JJelley@trccompanies.com 
17. Abu-Hamid, Linda LAbu-Hamid@trccompanies.com 
18. So, Robert RCSo@trccompanies.com 
19. Karen Wang KWang@HNTB.com 
20. John Litzinger JLitzinger@HNTB.com 
21. Zander, Jill Jill.Zander@mbakerintl.com 
22. Masto, Phillip PMASTO@mbakerintl.com 
23. Taylor Jones tjones@vsceinc.com 
24. Cathy Avila cavila@avilaassociates.com 
25. Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com 
26. Trenton Bresee trenton@chaudhary.com 
27. susan@chaudhary.com 
28. Gregorio, Carolyn Carolyn.Gregorio@kimley-horn.com 
29. Mark Stillman MStillman@kleinfelder.com 
30. Crystal Duran CDuran@kleinfelder.com 
31. Heck, Sandy (Bennion) Sandy.Heck@kimley-horn.com 
32. Leamon, Taylor Taylor.Leamon@kimley-horn.com 
33. Tran, Jennifer Jennifer.Tran@kimley-horn.com 
34. Kate Casadei KCasadei@Kleinfelder.com 
35. James Zandian James.Zandian@ghd.com 
36. Jenn Addison JAddison@kleinfelder.com 
37. Cline, Jamie jncline@Dewberry.com 
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38. Avila, Rosina ravila@Dewberry.com 
39. Heather Vaillancourt heather.vaillancourt@tylin.com 
40. Jennifer N. Duran jnduran@transystems.com 
41. Kandice Nguyen knguyen@ayceinc.com 
42. David Woo woo@ayceinc.com 
43. Daniel Purvine Dan@aeclarity.com 
44.  Kevin Tyler ktyler@hntb.com 
45. Cynthia Trumpourctrumpour@hntb.com 
46. Jack Sala  jsala@hntb.com 
47. Kimia Ansari  kansari@hntb.com 
48. Jose Soto jsoto@hntb.com 
49. JJ Morrissey jmorrissey@HNTB.com 
50. Terrie Breit TBreit@HNTB.com 
51. Michael Kraman mkraman@HNTB.com 
52. Edmond Ou eou@HNTB.com 
53. Franklin, Aaron aaron.franklin@wsp.com 
54. Salade, Jacqueline Jacqueline.Salade@aecom.com 
55. Vanessa El Gadi, velgadi@hntb.com 
56. Jesse Davis jesse.davis@wsp.com 
57. DeRamesh Sathiamurthy  ramesh.satiamurthy@aecom.com 
58. Dennis La Salle La Salle Solutions, LLC 
59. Ryan Kash, Ryan@PacificPros.com 
60. Carol Larsen carollarsen@syrusaengineering.com 
61. Anh Case anh.case@enterrisassociates.com 
62.  Andrew Franco afranco@syrusaengineering.com 
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